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PRISE DE TEMPS RED-FISH NEUCHATEL

RESULTATS KIDS LIGUE 1 - 25 Dos Jbes

2013/2014
Ruegsegger
Limberger Correa
Perrenoud

2012
Baroni
Maire
Bianchi

2011
Suter
Ruegsegger
Humair
Weder
Pronk

Morgane
Rafaela

Sophie

Lou-Ann
Lilou

Liliana

Cassia
Margaux
Yana
Ambre

Elina

RESULTATS KIDS LIGUE 1 - 25 Dos

Filles
1
2
3

2013/2014
Ruegsegger
Limberger Correa

Perrenoud

Morgane
Rafaela

Sophie

RESULTATS KIDS LIGUE 1 - 50 Dos

Filles
1
2
3

2012
Baroni
Bianchi

Maire

Lou-Ann
Liliana

Lilou

RESULTATS KIDS LIGUE 1 - 50 Brasse

Filles

1

2
3
4

2011
Ruegsegger
Pronk
Humair
Weder
Suter

Margaux
Elina
Yana
Ambre

Cassia

RESULTATS KIDS LIGUE 1 - 25 NL

Filles
1
2
3

2013/2014
Ruegsegger
Limberger Correa

Perrenoud

Morgane
Rafaela

Sophie

RESULTATS KIDS LIGUE 1 - 50 NL

Filles
1
2
3

2012
Baroni
Bianchi

Maire

KIDS LIGUE 1 - 100 NL

Filles

1

2
3
4
5

2011
Ruegsegger
Humair
Suter
Pronk
Weder

Lou-Ann
Liliana

Lilou

Margaux
Yana
Cassia
Elina

Ambre

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

06.09.2013

01.11.2013

05.05.2014

30.03.2012

08.06.2012

07.09.2012

15.07.2011

25.05.2011

15.03.2011

26.09.2011

03.10.2011

06.09.2013

01.11.2013

05.05.2014

30.03.2012

07.09.2012

08.06.2012

25.05.2011

03.10.2011

15.03.2011

26.09.2011

15.07.2011

06.09.2013

01.11.2013

05.05.2014

30.03.2012

07.09.2012

08.06.2012

25.05.2011

15.03.2011

15.07.2011

03.10.2011

26.09.2011

0:31.40

0:32.10

0:39.73

0:28.84

0:31.10

0:32.26

0:23.43

0:24.77

0:26.02

0:27.46

0:28.86

0:28.12

0:29.48

0:35.64

0:57.97

1:05.29

1:07.10

0:51.48

0:59.84

1:03.62

1:05.78

dsq.

0:24.15

0:28.55

0:37.15

0:48.52

1:01.58

1:03.08

1:35.76

1:40.89

1:47.46

1:48.02

1:58.14

Gargons
1
2

Gargons

1

Gargons .

1

2
3
4
5
6

Gargons
1
2

Gargons

1

Gargons .

1

2
3
4

Gargons
1
2

Gargons

1

Gargons .

1

2
3
4
5
6

Yildiz

Gueguen

Bruchez

Toniutti

Kohler
Schneider
Perrenoud
Bomtempo
Jolidon

Longa

Yildiz

Gueguen

Bruchez

Toniutti

Kohler
Perrenoud
Schneider
Bomtempo
Longa

Jolidon

Yildiz

Gueguen

Bruchez

Toniutti

Kohler
Schneider
Perrenoud
Jolidon
Longa

Bomtempo

2013
Kaan

Loan

2012
Rémi

Alessio

2011
Sacha
Tom
Dimitri
Mirko
Mathis

Niccolo

2013
Kaan

Loan

2012
Rémi

Alessio

2011
Sacha
Dimitri
Tom
Mirko
Niccolo

Mathis

2013
Kaan

Loan

2012
Rémi

Alessio

2011
Sacha
Tom
Dimitri
Mathis
Niccolo
Mirko

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

24.06.2013

16.12.2013

08.04.2012

08.03.2012

17.01.2011

10.09.2011

06.09.2011

17.06.2011

02.12.2011

16.08.2011

24.06.2013

16.12.2013

08.04.2012

08.03.2012

17.01.2011

06.09.2011

10.09.2011

17.06.2011

16.08.2011

02.12.2011

24.06.2013

16.12.2013

08.04.2012

08.03.2012

17.01.2011

10.09.2011

06.09.2011

02.12.2011

16.08.2011

17.06.2011

10.02.2021

0:28.07

0:31.64

0:28.65

dns

0:23.67

0:28.32

0:29.31

0:33.05

0:33.15

0:35.24

0:24.51

0:26.32

0:51.15

dns

0:54.31

0:55.03

1:00.43

1:15.50

dsq.

dsq.

0:21.74

0:24.84

0:41.52

dns

1:26.03

1:40.22

1:40.74

2:07.12

2:20.58

2:33.48




RESULTATS FUTURA

Gargons 50D
1 Schmied Aurélien H  03.11.2010 0:47.12
2 Zweiacker Charly H 19.09.2010 0:47.24
3 Vorobyov Michel H 03.05.2010 0:48.50
4 Keleher Luke H 09.04.2010 0:50.24

RESULTATS FUTURA

Filles 200 4N Gargons . 14h43
1 Neukomm Linda Myriam F  26.11.2009 1 Schmied Aurélien H  03.11.2010 3:07.61
2 Zweiacker Charly H  19.09.2010 3:15.23
3 Keleher Luke H  09.04.2010 3:23.48
4 Vorobyov Michel H 03.05.2010 3:25.35
RESULTATS FUTURA Linda = 100 D Gargons : 100 4N
Filles 100 Dos Gargons 100 4N
1 Neukomm Linda Myriam F  26.11.2009 1 Schmied Aurélien H  03.11.2010 1:38.03
2 Zweiacker Charly H 19.09.2010 1:41.64
3 Vorobyov Michel H 03.05.2010 1:46.31
4 Keleher Luke H  09.04.2010 1:49.82




